
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 1 OF 19 - MARCH 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I

3 #10L #10P #11L #12L #13J #14L #14M #15J #17C#10B
2 A. Luczak M. McGrew C. Rice C. Anderson N. Mataya K. Maynard J. Minnaert K. Fisher F. Kolenda S. McNary

1 HON HON HON YAM HON KAW HON HON YAMHON

1 18.413 18.422 17.917 18.109 17.968 18.326 18.106 18.150 18.03518.115

2 18.511 18.944 18.062 17.887 17.775 18.078 18.246 18.064 17.67718.157

3 18.392 18.127 17.887 17.817 18.507 18.273 18.080 17.893 17.67718.213

4 18.630 18.513 17.849 18.662 17.924 18.036 17.992 18.372 17.75518.876

998 18.392 18.127 17.849 17.817 17.775 18.036 17.992 17.893 17.677MIN 18.115

18.630 18.944 18.062 18.662 18.507 18.326 18.246 18.372 18.035MAX 18.876

18.487 18.502 17.929 18.119 18.044 18.178 18.106 18.120 17.786AVG 18.340

3 #18M #19L #20C #20T #21A #21L #21Y #22A #23C#18A
2 D. Hersh W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle M. Harvat C. Anderson J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin

1 YAM HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON KAWKAW

1 17.839 18.147 17.918 18.513 20.055 18.197 18.323 18.115 18.51217.857

2 17.618 17.884 17.872 17.915 20.595 18.030 18.026 18.108 18.36918.137

3 17.610 17.766 17.880 17.894 18.795 18.035 18.107 17.999 18.20218.039

4 17.823 17.818 17.832 17.888 17.954 17.877 18.003 18.29617.904

998 17.610 17.766 17.832 17.888 18.795 17.954 17.877 17.999 18.202MIN 17.857

17.839 18.147 17.918 18.513 20.595 18.197 18.323 18.115 18.512MAX 18.137

17.723 17.904 17.876 18.053 19.815 18.054 18.083 18.056 18.345AVG 17.984

3 #23Z #24C #24J #25A #25J #26A #27S #28C #28P#23P
2 Z. Cassidy J. Monaco P. Prewitt B. Wilhelm S. Texter D. McRoberts E. Kissinger H. Avery T. Porter M. Bickerton

1 HON HON HON HON SUZ KAW HON KAW HONHON

1 18.433 18.727 17.955 18.026 18.653 19.072 18.451 18.438 18.26718.787

2 18.111 18.342 17.836 17.709 19.274 18.719 18.078 18.258 17.87618.354

3 17.880 18.340 17.748 17.744 17.974 19.456 17.966 18.539 17.76218.260

4 17.782 18.759 17.794 17.663 19.285 19.050 17.859 18.363 18.46519.047

998 17.782 18.340 17.748 17.663 17.974 18.719 17.859 18.258 17.762MIN 18.260

18.433 18.759 17.955 18.026 19.285 19.456 18.451 18.539 18.465MAX 19.047

18.052 18.542 17.833 17.786 18.797 19.074 18.089 18.400 18.093AVG 18.612

3 #31J #32P #33P #35S #36A #37A #38M #39B #39C#30S
2 J. Isennock D. Ingram N. Daniels L. Mayer D. Winkler J. Long III C. Strickler H. Taylor S. Barrett T. Otto

1 HON HON HON HON SUZ HON HON HON HONHON

1 17.957 18.566 18.001 18.396 17.818 19.450 18.312 18.744 20.27217.680

2 17.983 18.662 17.938 18.069 17.779 18.254 17.923 18.396 19.08917.672

3 17.997 18.302 21.145 18.071 17.587 18.009 17.806 18.291 19.60017.406

4 17.991 18.067 17.836 18.321 17.657 17.970 17.729 17.90917.707

998 17.957 18.067 17.836 18.069 17.587 17.970 17.729 17.909 19.089MIN 17.406

17.997 18.662 21.145 18.396 17.818 19.450 18.312 18.744 20.272MAX 17.707

17.982 18.399 18.730 18.214 17.710 18.421 17.943 18.335 19.654AVG 17.616

3 #42J #42M #48C #50A #53L #54A #54Z #55A #55J#41P
2 D. Cassidy J. Ratz B. Fox K. Spradlin J. Bromley J. Reed D. Bromley M. Inderbitzin J. Shoemaker D. Wolf

1 HON HON HON KTM KTM KTM HON HON HONHON

1 17.653 18.150 18.419 18.283 18.174 17.976 17.907 18.182 17.66917.740

2 17.536 18.090 18.214 18.083 19.398 18.041 17.845 17.833 17.83918.023

3 17.764 18.058 18.202 18.322 18.218 17.809 17.895 17.599 17.70218.136

4 17.707 18.260 18.394 18.160 19.171 17.796 17.859 17.775 17.75118.051

998 17.536 18.058 18.202 18.083 18.174 17.796 17.845 17.599 17.669MIN 17.740

17.764 18.260 18.419 18.322 19.398 18.041 17.907 18.182 17.839MAX 18.136

17.665 18.140 18.307 18.212 18.740 17.906 17.877 17.847 17.740AVG 17.988
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AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I

3 #61B #66A #66Y #67A #67E #68C #69C #69J #71L#58B
2 J. Quick B. Newman C. Gillen D. Colindres R. Connelly A. Wood R. Lewis H. Gillim W. Emmendorfer R. Treinen

1 HON YAM HON KAW KAW HON KAW HON HONHON

1 19.395 18.190 17.931 18.876 17.630 17.914 17.553 18.081 17.61319.019

2 18.433 18.935 31.384 18.507 17.731 17.870 17.427 18.028 17.89017.525

3 18.475 18.748 18.009 18.749 18.113 17.592 17.400 17.948 17.96217.793

4 18.345 18.394 18.769 17.635 19.040 17.720 18.105 17.95617.714

998 18.345 18.190 17.931 18.507 17.630 17.592 17.400 17.948 17.613MIN 17.525

19.395 18.935 18.009 18.876 18.113 19.040 17.720 18.105 17.962MAX 19.019

18.662 18.567 17.970 18.725 17.777 18.104 17.525 18.041 17.855AVG 18.013

3 #75A #76L #77A #84P #88C #88P #93J #93L #94B#74F
2 B. Benkert Jr. J. Gathercole G. Callies E. Stump A. Smith B. Brantley K. Eto D. Koelsch A. Colton R. Wells

1 HON KTM HON HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 18.484 18.120 18.127 17.821 18.967 17.940 18.441 18.384 17.94218.322

2 18.203 17.842 18.012 17.703 18.574 18.693 18.452 18.280 18.00417.953

3 18.238 17.772 18.039 17.665 18.855 17.984 18.450 18.699 18.03417.812

4 19.405 17.652 18.079 19.103 18.489 18.510 17.868 20.144 17.86517.698

998 18.203 17.652 18.012 17.665 18.489 17.940 17.868 18.280 17.865MIN 17.698

19.405 18.120 18.127 19.103 18.967 18.693 18.452 20.144 18.034MAX 18.322

18.583 17.847 18.064 18.073 18.721 18.282 18.303 18.877 17.961AVG 17.946

3 #94L
2 J. Cunningham

1 YAM

1 17.648

2 17.757

3 17.654

4 17.583

998MIN 17.583

MAX 17.757

AVG 17.661
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